

Selfridges Selection Father's Day hamper

Contains: Howling Hops IPA 440ml, Lucky Saint Unfiltered Lager 330ml, Biscuiteers Father's Day Watering Can biscuit 15g, Selfridges Selection Colombian Bella Vista coffee 250g, Dark Honeycomb Chocolate Bar 70g, Selfridges Milk Chocolate Bar 70g, 18 " Wicker 2019 Design

Howling Hops IPA

Product of England

Region: Hackney, London

ABV 6.9%

440ml

Suitable for vegans

You must be over 18 to purchase this product

Lucky Saint Unfiltered Lager

Product of Germany

ABV 0.5%

330ml

Suitable for vegans

You must be over 18 to purchase this product

Biscuiteers Father's Day Watering Can biscuit 15g

Ingredients

Icing Sugar, Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin)(**Cereals containing gluten**), Water, Caster Sugar, Salted Butter(**Milk**), Golden Syrup, Self-raising flour (**Wheat Flour**), Free Range **Egg**), Meri White - Royal icing mix (**Maize Starch, Egg**), Water, Vanilla Extract. May contain **Peanuts, Nuts, Sesame, Soya**

Allergen Information

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

Southampton 6 Warning

Quinoline Yellow (E104)

Tartrazine (E102)

Carmoisine (E122)

May have an adverse effect on activity and attention in Children

Product Claims

Suitable For

Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 100 g

Energy - kJ 1802.00 per 100g / 1802.00 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 440.00 per 100g / 440.00 Per Portion

Fat (g) 12.60 per 100g / 12.60 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 9.30 per 100g / 9.30 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) 76.40 per 100g / 76.40 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 40.80 per 100g / 40.80 Per Portion

Fibre (g) .00 per 100g

Protein (g) 6.50 per 100g / 6.50 Per Portion

Salt (g) .50 per 100g / .50 Per Portion

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Selfridges Selection Colombian Bella Vista coffee 250g

Ingredients

Coffee

Allergen Information

For allergens, see ingredients in **bold**

Product Claims

Suitable For

Ovo Lacto Vegetarian

Lactose Intolerance

Ovo Vegetarian

Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 15 g

Energy - kJ 4 per 100g / 1 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 1 per 100g

Fat (g) 0.1 per 100g / 0.0 Per Portion

Fat (g) 0.1 per 100g

Fat of which Saturated (g) 0.1 per 100g

Carbohydrates (g) 0 per 100g

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 0 per 100g

Fibre (g) 0 per 100g

Protein (g) No per 100g

Salt (g) 0 per 100g

Storage Information

Store in a cool, dry place

Country of Origin

Colombia

Dark Honeycomb Chocolate Bar 70g

Ingredients

Dark Chocolate (75% Cocoa beans, 25% Unrefined Raw Sugar), Honeycomb (Cornish Black Bee Honey, Bicarbonate of Soda). May contain **nuts**

Allergen Information

For allergens, see ingredients in **bold**

Chocolate % Information - Dark Chocolate

Dark Cocoa Solids %(75) % (Minimum 35%)

Product Claims

Suitable For

Ovo Lacto Vegetarian

Lactose Intolerance

Ovo Vegetarian

Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 35 g

Energy - kJ 1359 per 100g / 476 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 272 per 100g / 95 Per Portion

Fat (g) 38.4 per 100g / 13.4 Per Portion

Fat (g) 38.4 per 100g / 13.4 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 26.5 per 100g / 9.3 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) 32.7 per 100g / 11.4 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 31.7 per 100g / 11.1 Per Portion

Fibre (g) 0 per 100g

Protein (g) No per 100g / 1.4 Per Portion

Salt (g) 0.1 per 100g / 0.04 Per Portion

Storage Information

Store in a cool, dry place

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Selfridges milk-chocolate bar 70g**Ingredients**

Cocoa beans, unrefined raw sugar, whole **milk** powder, may contain **nuts**

Allergen Information

For allergens, see ingredients in bold

Chocolate % Information - Milk Chocolate

Milk Solids %(20) % (Minimum 14%)

Cocoa Solids %(50) % (Minimum 20%)

Product Claims

Suitable For

Ovo Lacto Vegetarian

Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 35 g

Energy - kJ 2375 per 100g / 831 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 572 per 100g / 200 Per Portion

Fat (g) 42.6 per 100g / 14.9 Per Portion

Fat (g) 42.6 per 100g / 14.9 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 26.1 per 100g / 9.1 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) 35 per 100g / 12.3 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 33 per 100g / 11.6 Per Portion

Fibre (g) 0 per 100g

Protein (g) No per 100g / 3.4 Per Portion

Salt (g) 0.3 per 100g / 0.10 Per Portion

Storage Information

Store in a cool, dry place

Country of Origin

United Kingdom